
 

 

MISSISSAUGA SENATORS 
2023 / 2024 - AAA Tryouts 

 

 
For additional information, contact  

Mike James  
416-577-0250 

mjames@mississaugasenators.com 
Tryout fees are $30.00 per 1 hour and $40.00 per 1.5 hours  

Team Coach Date & Location 
U10 

Born 2014 
Jamie Lewis 

jlewis14ca@yahoo.ca 
April 24th, 2023 

Iceland 5:15 – 6:15 pm 
April 29th, 2023 

Varsity Training Centre 
11:00 – 12:00 pm 

April 30th, 2023 
Varsity Training Centre 

11:00 – 12:00 pm 
   

U11 
Born 2013 

Mark Williams 
markthehockeycoach@gmail.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 5:30 – 6:30 pm 

April 29th, 2023 
Varsity Training Centre 

12:00 – 1:00 pm 

April 30th, 2023 
Varsity Training Centre 

12:00 – 1:00 pm 
   

U12 
Born 2012 

Lucky DeGrazia 
lucky@varsityhockey.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 6:15 – 7:15 pm 

   U13 
Born 2011 

Matthew Andreacchi 
matthew.andreacchi@live.ca 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 6:30 – 7:30 pm 

   U14 
Born 2010 

Kenny Sousa 
kennysousa16@hotmail.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 7:15 – 8:15 pm 

   U15 
Born 2009 

Stephon Thorne 
thorne1877@gmail.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 7:30 – 8:30 pm 

   U16 
Born 2008 

Steve Comegna 
comegna94@gmail.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 8:15 – 9:45 pm 

   U18 
Born 06 & 07 

Scott McCrory 
scott@6amsports.com 

April 24th, 2023 
Iceland 8:30 – 10:00 pm 

   


